Uitslagenlijst Robbenoordbosloop
Wieringerwerf - Zondag 1 mei 2016

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Lizz de Vries Wieringermeer 7:08

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Laura Gleijm 40:49

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Ralph lliohan Wieringermeer 17:58
2 Henk Kooijman Noordkop 18:51
3 Bram Laan 19:11
4 Richard Wagenaar 19:58
5 Coen van der Geest Wieringermeer 21:16
6 Hans Folkers Wieringermeer 21:49
7 Patrick Kuperus 22:01
8 Kevin Kooiman 23:14
9 Joost van Oers Wieringermeer 23:21
10 Lucas de Ruijter 23:50
11 T Rooks Wieringermeer 27:46

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Elles Wagenaar Wieringermeer 20:01
2 Sanne Piekema 24:51
3 Merel van der Pluijm 25:26
4 Kirsten Kooijman 25:28
5 Brenda Uitterdijk 26:36
6 Annemarie Beentjes 30:22
7 Ingeborg Bobeldijk 34:51

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Paul Homan 27:18
2 Ben Seekles 30:11
3 JohanBok Wieringermeer 32:51
4 Tom Delemare 46:15
5 Hans Ippel Loopgroep Hoorn 57:35
6 Pieter Buijsman 57:36

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jose de Ruijter 30:40
2 Gemma Gleijm 32:52
3 Annelies de Blok 32:54
4 Marieke Westerlaken 34:48
5 Linda Tromp Wieringermeer 35:16
6 Ellen Bink Wieringermeer 37:23
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Danny Pormes DOKEV 31:43
2 A vd Wijde Wieringermeer 42:08
3 Jan van Oers 44:06
4 Nico Zeinstra 44:14
5 Willem Glas 47:54
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Diny Hage Wieringermeer 56:32
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Uitslagenlijst Robbenoordbosloop
Wieringerwerf - Zondag 1 mei 2016

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Peter Gaugelhof 1:01:13

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Lisa van Kooij 52:12
2 Tineke Telkamp 1:01:11

Plaats Naam
1 Martin Hamelink
2 Marcel Laan
3 Rene van Wijk
4 Alex Kromen
5 Rob Groot

Plaats Naam
1 Wieke Buisman
2 Partricia Leeninga
3 Yvonne Groeneweg-Willemse
4 Mana Meijerink
5 Monique Ooms Abbekerk

Plaats Naam
1 Tim Tesselaar
2 Jurrien Krol
3 Jan van Veen
4 Michiel Ooms
5 Martijn Menijerink
6 Walter van Gelderen
7 Dirk Exalto
8 Theo van Vliet
9 Gijs Honing

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Hylas

NEA Volharding

52:34
52:39
1:.07:27
1:12:52
1:35:15

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Wieringermeer
Wieringermeer
Wieringermeer

1:02:59
1:03:03
1:13:35
1:13:36
1:13:52

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Noordkop
Wieringermeer

Wieringermeer
Loopgroep Hoorn
avVN

Loopgroep Hoorn

59:07
1:16:35
1:17:16
1:19:28
1:22:47
1:23:21
1:23:34
1:28:23
2:06:20

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Joke van Bruggen Wieringermeer 1:19:27
2 Sonja van Zeelt 1:24:33
3 Wendy Broers Wieringermeer 1:27:43
Foutje? mail; herman@avwieringermeer.nl
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